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General information about company

Scrip code

531496

Name of the company

OMKAR OVERSEAS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sl;areholding aS | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No.Of | No.Of Total nos. |2 % of total 0. | .|ass of securities (IX)
., | Partly shares of shares
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid aid-u underlyin shares held (calculated as
80TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic-up Yng (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
an (1) shares har Recei AV)y+(V)+ 1957) (VI As o
held (IV) e Creipts VI ) (VID Class eg: | Class 7% of
held (V) | (VD) a% of 8 | 1888 | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 358346 0 358346 7.17 358346 358346 |7.17
Group
B) Public 2684 4539754 | 101900 4641654 [ 92.83 4641654 4641654 |92.83
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2686 4898100 | 101900 5000000 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. OF as a % assuming Number of pledged or
Shares : Locked in .
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding .. equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIID) ’
shareholder . . convertible held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of .o
(1D . securities and | 7. As a % Asa % |dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Sa o form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) : .. | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
Warrants (Xi) | §71104%) A " | Shares " | Shares
@ (VIDHI0 A2 1 (a) @)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7.17 358346
Group
B) Public 92.83 4343854
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4702200
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly g:;}gf ;fl(l);ﬁlésnos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg Eeld (VD) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (I) ) shares shares . per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)+HV)+ o
held (IV) | held 1) %) 1957) (VII) i Total
V) Asa% of ;}(lass cg gl.ass Total Voting
(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 358346 |0 358346 | 7.17 358346 358346 |7.17
undivided Family
Sub-Total 2 358346 |0 358346 717 358346 358346 |(7.17
(A1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 358346 |0 358346 |7.17 358346 358346 |7.17
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@(i)) shareholders 2522 2313501 | 7800 2321301 |46.43 2321301 2321301 | 46.43
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 29 1144032 | 94100 1238132 [24.76 1238132 1238132 | 24.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 133 1082221 | 0 1082221 |21.64 1082221 1082221 | 21.64
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 2684 4539754 1101900 4641654 |92.83 4641654 4641654 192.83
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2684 4539754 (101900 4641654 |92.83 4641654 4641654 92.83
1)+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2686 4898100 | 101900 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 2686 4898100 | 101900 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of pledged or
Underlying conversion of Locked in therwi
No. Of Shares . . shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of " dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . . . f total Sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ool {6 | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | () |Shares | " | qpares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.17 358346
Sub-Total
7.17 358346
(GVQY)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7.17 358346
Group (A)=(A)
HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 46.43 2242601
a(ii 24.76 1019032
(a(ii))
(e) 21.64 1082221
Sub-Total
92.83 4343854
B(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
92.83 4343854
B=B)(D+(B)
@+B)O)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4702200
Total (A+B+C) 100 4702200
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pooja sumit Agarwal

Champalal gopiram Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHHPS0468A

AAPPAT695A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)y

189829

168517

358346

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

189829

168517

358346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.37

7.17

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

189829

168517

358346

Class egty

Total

189829

168517

358346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.8

3.37

7.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.37

7.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

13/01/2017 4:49 PM



file:///Z:/SW AMINI's - N - ZZ OMKAR GROUP/Omkar Overseas Ltd...

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

189829 168517 358346

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

8 of 16 13/01/2017 4:49 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dharmesh
Maldevbhai
Godhania

Hamid
Mansoorali
Pyarali

Hemang
Omprakash
Mehta

Jyotika Sanjay
Kumar

Kirti Kantilal
Mehta

M Rama
Prasad Reddy

Rakesh
Jayantilal
Shah

PAN (II)

AAAPHI155P

BHKPM5724R

AKSPM3939N

ALXPM&013D

ACWPJ6235C

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

100000

58874

71000

59228

68454

86099

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

94100

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

100000

58874

71000

94100

59228

68454

86099

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.42

1.88

1.18

1.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

58874

71000

94100

59228

68454

86099

Class egty

Total

100000

58874

71000

94100

59228

68454

86099

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2

1.18

1.42

1.88

1.18

1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.42

1.88

1.18

1.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

58874

71000

59228

68454

86099
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sham Dattatrya Keluskar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJWPK4379F

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)y

52817

496472

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

94100

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

52817

590572

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

11.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

52817

590572

Class egty

Total

52817

590572

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

11.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

11.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52817

396472
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block
. This Shareholder holds Physical shares of the Company, therefore The registrar and Sharetransfrer
Textual Information(1) Agent does not having PAN detail.
Textual Information(2) This Shareholder holds physical shares of the Company, therefore The registrar and Share Transfer

Agent does not having PAN details.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

NRI — Non- Repat

NRI — Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

63

18

45

133

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

404339

10096

70244

169797

427745

1082221

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

404339

10096

70244

169797

427745

1082221

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.09

0.2

3.4

8.55

21.64

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

404339

10096

70244

169797

427745

1082221

Class egy

Total

404339

10096

70244

169797

427745

1082221

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.09

0.2

3.4

8.55

21.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

8.09

0.2

34

8.55

21.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

404339 10096 70244 169797 427745 1082221

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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