General information about company							
Scrip code	531496						
Name of the company	OMKAR OVERSEAS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II) (III) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (V) (V)+(V)+(V) (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	358346	0		358346	7.17	358346		358346	7.17
(B)	Public	2684	4539754	101900		4641654	92.83	4641654		4641654	92.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2686	4898100	101900		5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	ategory (II) Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (o)	Category of bareholder Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				7.17					358346
(B)	Public				92.83					4343854
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4702200

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			1 1 2	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)				shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	Broup		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	358346	0		358346	7.17	358346		358346	7.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	358346	0		358346	7.17	358346		358346	7.17
(2)	Foreign	1	1		1	1	1	1		1	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		2	358346	0		358346	7.17	358346		358346	7.17
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of the	e Public share	holder	1	1			
(1)	Institutions	-									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2522	2313501	7800		2321301	46.43	2321301		2321301	46.43
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	1144032	94100		1238132	24.76	1238132		1238132	24.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	133	1082221	0		1082221	21.64	1082221		1082221	21.64
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2684	4539754	101900		4641654	92.83	4641654		4641654	92.83
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		2684	4539754	101900		4641654	92.83	4641654		4641654	92.83
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	lic shareholder	1		I	1
Total ( A+B+C2 )		2686	4898100	101900		5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2686	4898100	101900		5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100

1

Tab	ole II - Statem	ent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter Gr	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				7.17					358346
Sub-Total (A)(1)				7.17					358346
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				7.17					358346
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	rehold	er		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				46.43					2242601
(a(ii))				24.76					1019032
(e)				21.64					1082221
Sub-Total (B)(3)				92.83					4343854
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				92.83					4343854
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4702200
Total (A+B+C)				100					4702200

	Individ	luals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pooja sumit Agarwal	Champalal gopiram Agarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHHPS0468A	AAPPA7695A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	189829	168517	358346
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	189829	168517	358346
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.8	3.37	7.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	
Class eg:X	189829	168517	358346
Class eg:y			
Total	189829	168517	358346
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.8	3.37	7.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.8	3.37	7.17
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	189829	168517	358346
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individu	als - ii. Indivi	dual shareho	lders holding	nominal shar	e capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dharmesh Maldevbhai Godhania	Hamid Mansoorali Pyarali	Hemang Omprakash Mehta	Jyotika Sanjay Kumar	Kirti Kantilal Mehta	M Rama Prasad Reddy	Rakesh Jayantilal Shah
PAN (II)		AAAPH1155P	BHKPM5724R		AKSPM3939N	ALXPM8013D	ACWPJ6235C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	58874	71000	0	59228	68454	86099
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	94100	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	58874	71000	94100	59228	68454	86099
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.18	1.42	1.88	1.18	1.37	1.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	100000	58874	71000	94100	59228	68454	86099
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	58874	71000	94100	59228	68454	86099
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	1.18	1.42	1.88	1.18	1.37	1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.18	1.42	1.88	1.18	1.37	1.72
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	0	58874	71000	0	59228	68454	86099

form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)		Textual Information(2)		

Individu	als - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal s	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sham Dattatrya Keluskar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJWPK4379F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held [IV]	52817	496472
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	94100
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	52817	590572
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	11.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	52817	590572
Class eg:y		
fotal	52817	590572
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	1.06	11.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	11.81
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	52817	396472

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	This Shareholder holds Physical shares of the Company, therefore The registrar and Sharetransfrer Agent does not having PAN detail.				
Textual Information(2)	This Shareholder holds physical shares of the Company, therefore The registrar and Share Transfer Agent does not having PAN details.				

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back		
PAN (II)						Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	63	3	4	18	45	133		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	404339	10096	70244	169797	427745	1082221		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	404339	10096	70244	169797	427745	1082221		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.09	0.2	1.4	3.4	8.55	21.64		
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	rities (IX)					
Class eg: X	404339	10096	70244	169797	427745	1082221		
Class eg:y								
Total	404339	10096	70244	169797	427745	1082221		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.09	0.2	1.4	3.4	8.55	21.64		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locket	8.09	0.2	1.4	3.4	8.55	21.64		

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	404339	10096	70244	169797	427745	1082221		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								